
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount

1
DPSCO Consultants Pvt. 
Ltd.

 1,025,000  -    1,025,000  1,025,000  -    1,025,000  -    -    -                    -                -    -   50.49%
Subject to verification from 
Books of Accounts

2
Extensive HR 
Management Pvt. Ltd.

 1,005,000  -    1,005,000  1,005,000  -    1,005,000  -    -    -                    -                -    -   49.51%
Subject to verification from 
Books of Accounts

Sub-total  2,030,000  -    2,030,000  2,030,000  -    2,030,000  -    -    -    -    -    -   100.00%

3 Metex Engineers  30,827,983  -    30,827,983  -    -    -    -    -    -                    -                -    -   0%
Subject to verification from 
Books of Accounts

4 Amit Shrivastava  31,640,877  -    31,640,877  -    -    -    -    -    -                    -                -    -   0%
Subject to verification from 
Books of Accounts

Sub-total            62,468,860                             -          62,468,860                          -                         -                            -                  -                -                             -                    -                -                             -   
TOTAL         64,498,860                          -       64,498,860      2,030,000                    -        2,030,000               -               -                          -                  -               -                          -   

 -   

Claims received after 29th May 2023

Ecomaister Beads India Private Limited
Claims received 

Sr. 
no.

Name of the creditor
Amount of claim Claim Admitted Claim not admitted

Voting share Remarks
Claim under Verification


